
 

 

 

South Florida District Office Directory 
51 SW 1ST Avenue – Suite 201 

Telephone: 305-536-5521 
Fax: 305-536-5058 

Office Website: www.sba.gov/southflorida 
Office Email: southflorida_DO@sba.gov 

8(a) Business Development Offer Letters Email: MIAOfferLetters@sba.gov  (Contracting Officers 
Only) 

Twitter: @SBA_SouthFL 
LinkedIn: SBA South Florida District Office: Company Page Admin | LinkedIn 

 
Title Name Phone Email 

District Director 
 

Malcom Richards  Jon.Richards@sba.gov 

Deputy District 
Director 
 

Althea A. Harris 305-536-5838 Althea.Harris@sba.gov  

Lead Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Ronald A. Brunner 305-536-5899 Ronald.Brunner@sba.gov  

Senior Area 
Manager (Tampa 
AWS) 

Hipolito (CJ) Castro 305-536-5527 
 

Hipolito.Castro@sba.gov  

Program Support 
Assistant 

Maritza Perez 
Velazquez 

305-536-5522 Maritza.Perez@sba.gov  

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Rabon A. Lewis 305-536-5843 Rabon.Lewis@sba.gov  
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Title Name Phone Email 
Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Aimee Perez 305-536-5981 Aimee.Perez@sba.gov  

Business 
Development 
Specialist  

Craig Ollander- 
Krane 

305-536-5749 Craig.Ollander-Krane@sba.gov   

Outreach and 
Marketing 
Specialist Lead 

Richard Jean 
Baptiste  

305-536-5835 Richard.JeanBaptiste@sba.gov  

Outreach and 
Marketing 
Specialist 

Alyn Fernandez 305-536-5833 Alyn.Fernandez@sba.gov  

Lender Relation 
Specialist 

Clemence C. Garcia 305-536-5839 Clemence.Garcia@sba.gov  
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